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The report presents in graph and table form the duration in minutes of the incidents
200
150
100

OPEN BANKING API, RETAIL EBANKING AND CORPORATE SERVICE
recorded during the past quarter on a daily basis.

INCIDENTS DURATION IN MINUTES

FAILURES REPORT
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INCIDENTS RAW DATA

Date

14/10/2024
19/10/2024
26/10/2024
29/10/2024
30/10/2024
31/10/2024
18/11/2024
29/11/2024
10/12/2024

Incident duration in min Incident duration in min Retail
Openbanking API ebanking

Incident duration in min
Corporate service

- 50 -
180 - -

91 91 -

10 10 -

15 15 -

10 10 -

- - 38

45 45 -

- - 43
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